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Bus 104 Bairro - Entroncamento (Escola Gustave Eiffel) Go to website

Direction
Escola Profissional Gustave Eiffel — Bairro (R. da Escola)

83 stops

Open route schedule

Escola Profissional Gustave Eiffel

Entroncamento (Estação)

Entroncamento (Tribunal)

Entroncamento (Hospital)

Atalaia (R. de São Luís)

Atalaia (Café Stop)

Atalaia (R. Luís de Camões)

Moita do Norte (R. Santo António)

Vila Nova da Barquinha (Praça de Touros)

Vila Nova da Barquinha (R. da Barca)

Vila Nova da Barquinha (Jardim)

Vila Nova da Barquinha (Loja do Cidadão)

Vila Nova da Barquinha (Pelourinho)

Vila Nova da Barquinha (Centro de Saúde)

Vila Nova da Barquinha (Bairro São João de Deus)

Vila Nova da Barquinha (Eb23)

Vila Nova da Barquinha (Centro Escolar)

Golegã (Rotunda do Toureiro)

Golegã (N243)

Riachos (Estação)

Riachos (R. da Estação)

Route schedule
Escola Profissional Gustave Eiffel — Bairro (R. da Escola)

Monday 17:25

Tuesday 17:25

Wednesday 17:25

Thursday 17:25

Friday 17:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Escola Profissional Gustave Eiffel

Stops: 83

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min
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Riachos (Eb23)

Riachos (Av. 16 de Maio)

Riachos (Igreja)

Riachos (Casa do Povo)

Riachos (R. Benção do Gado)

Riachos (Rotunda dos Bois)

Nicho dos Riachos

Bombas Cepsa

Av. 8 de Julho

Torres Novas (Terminal)

Av. 8 de Julho

Bombas Cepsa

R. da Várzea

R. Joaquim Alexandre Inácio

Escola Secundária Artur Gonçalves

Rotunda da Arrábida

Casal Matos

Variante do Bom Amor

Barreira Alva (Café Alvorada)

Ribeira Branca (X)

Vale da Assada

Zibreira (R. Conselheiro Real)

Zibreira (Bombas)

Zibreira (R. dos Carvalhais)

Videla

Gouxaria (Gouxafibras)

Gouxaria (Centro)

Gouxaria (Cemitério)

Gouxaria (Av. Marquês de Pombal)



Peral

Alcanena (Casa Branca)

Alcanena (Secundária)

Alcanena (Terminal)

Alcanena (R. Carneiros)

Vila Moreira (Jardim)

Vila Moreira (Largo 25 de Abril)

Vila Moreira (X R. da Serradinha)

Vila Moreira (Senhora Conceição)

Vila Moreira (Fonte Moreira)

Vila Moreira (R. 24 de Junho)

Moitas Venda (Mercado)

Moitas Venda (Oficina)

Moitas Venda (X Vale da Serra)

Casais Robustos

Minde (Quinta Malgueira)

Minde (Mercado)

Minde (Bombas Combustível)

Minde (R. Vitória)

Covão do Coelho (Madruga)

Covão do Coelho (Eira Velha)

Vale Alto (R. Fraguinha)

Vale Alto (Centro)

Vale Alto (R. do Barracão)

Maxieira (Igreja)

Maxieira (Escola)

Casal Farto (Estrada Coelho Prazeres)

Casal Farto (R. de Santo António)



Casal Farto (Mármores)

Bairro (Estrada de Fátima)

Bairro (R. das Nogueiras)

Bairro (Igreja)

Bairro (R. da Escola)



Direction
Bairro (R. da Escola) — Escola Profissional Gustave Eiffel

66 stops

Open route schedule

Bairro (R. da Escola)

Bairro (Igreja)

Bairro (R. das Nogueiras)

Bairro (Estrada de Fátima)

Casal Farto (Mármores)

Casal Farto (R. de Santo António)

Casal Farto (Estrada Coelho Prazeres)

Maxieira (Escola)

Maxieira (Igreja)

Vale Alto (R. do Barracão)

Vale Alto (Centro)

Vale Alto (R. Fraguinha)

Covão do Coelho (Eira Velha)

Covão do Coelho (Madruga)

Minde (R. Vitória)

Minde (Bombas Combustível)

Minde (Mercado)

Minde (Quinta Malgueira)

Casais Robustos

Moitas Venda (X Vale da Serra)

Moitas Venda (Oficina)

Moitas Venda (Mercado)

Vila Moreira (R. 24 de Junho)

Vila Moreira (Fonte Moreira)

Vila Moreira (Senhora Conceição)

Route schedule
Bairro (R. da Escola) — Escola Profissional Gustave Eiffel

Monday 07:05

Tuesday 07:05

Wednesday 07:05

Thursday 07:05

Friday 07:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bairro (R. da Escola)

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min
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Vila Moreira (X R. da Serradinha)

Vila Moreira (Largo 25 de Abril)

Vila Moreira (Jardim)

Alcanena (R. Carneiros)

Alcanena (Terminal)

Alcanena (Secundária)

Alcanena (Casa Branca)

Peral

Gouxaria (Av. Marquês de Pombal)

Gouxaria (Cemitério)

Gouxaria (Centro)

Gouxaria (Gouxafibras)

Videla

Zibreira (R. dos Carvalhais)

Zibreira (Bombas)

Zibreira (R. Conselheiro Real)

Vale da Assada

Ribeira Branca (X)

Barreira Alva (Café Alvorada)

Variante do Bom Amor

Casal Matos

Rotunda da Arrábida

Escola Secundária Artur Gonçalves

R. Joaquim Alexandre Inácio

R. da Várzea

Bombas Cepsa

Av. 8 de Julho

Torres Novas (Terminal)



Av. 8 de Julho

Bombas Cepsa

Nicho dos Riachos

Riachos (Rotunda dos Bois)

Riachos (R. Benção do Gado)

Riachos (Casa do Povo)

Riachos (Igreja)

Riachos (Eb23)

Riachos (R. da Estação)

Riachos (Estação)

Golegã (N243)

Golegã (Rotunda do Toureiro)

Escola Profissional Gustave Eiffel



Direction
Vila Nova da Barquinha (Jardim) — Escola Profissional 
Gustave Eiffel

12 stops

Open route schedule

Vila Nova da Barquinha (Jardim)

Vila Nova da Barquinha (Loja do Cidadão)

Vila Nova da Barquinha (Pelourinho)

Vila Nova da Barquinha (Praça de Touros)

Moita do Norte (R. Santo António)

Atalaia (R. Luís de Camões)

Atalaia (Café Stop)

Atalaia (R. de São Luís)

Entroncamento (Hospital)

Entroncamento (Tribunal)

Entroncamento (Estação)

Escola Profissional Gustave Eiffel

Route schedule
Vila Nova da Barquinha (Jardim) — Escola Profissional 
Gustave Eiffel

Monday 08:20

Tuesday 08:20

Wednesday 08:20

Thursday 08:20

Friday 08:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Vila Nova da Barquinha (Jardim)

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

104 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Alcanena

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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